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Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung DR

Landesmeisterschaft Hessen 2001

Name

HENKEL, JENS

MUHL, KARLHEINZ
KIEFER, KARL LUDWIG
HELWES, WOLF-RUDIGER
LAUX, GUNTER
EGGERS, HANSJIORG
ERNST, BERNHARD
FELDE, HEINZ-KURT
SCHALLER, WINFRIED
BERTRAM, THOMAS
KRAH, STEFAN

BLUM, HANS-JOACHIM
SCHMERER,

HEUPEL, KLAUS
WALLEY, GERHARD
GOBEL, RUDOLF
HAASE, DIETER
GURKAN, EKREM VEDAT
WEBER, KURT
SCHMIDT, JURGEN
FRANZ, RICHARD

STEI, HANS-GOTTHARD
KUSKE, SVEN

DEUBEL, GERHARD
CARR, JURGEN
SCHONFELD, SVEN

SLG
SLG WILHELM TELL
SLG GELNHAUSEN E.V.
SLG KORLE
SLG HERKULES
SLG MUNZENBERG
SLG HOCHTAUNUS
SLG MUNZENBERG
SLG MUNZENBERG
SLG HOCHTAUNUS
SLG FULDA - RHON
SLG HOCHTAUNUS
SLG FULDA - RHON
SLG WILHELM TELL
SLG HERSFELD ROTENBURG 94
SLG EDERTAL
SLG FULDA - RHON
SLG KORLE
SLG WILHELM TELL
SLG MUNZENBERG
SLG SCHOTTEN
SLG 1500 FFM.-SV FECHENHEIM
SLG OHMTAL
SLG 1500 FFM.-SV FECHENHEIM
SLG MUNZENBERG
SLG 1500 FFM.-SV FECHENHEIM
SLG WILHELM TELL
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Mtgl. #
23826
16080
5267
3817
17046
957
24781
23203
2651
4844
4457
18709
10469
6645
20790
3861
5268
17007
13116
13972
23354
24091
17219
24782
20402
9786
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Ergebnis
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28
29
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36
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41
42
43
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45
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51
52
53
54
55

GEISLER, FRANK
GEUPEL, FRANK

ECKL, MANFRED
JUNGST, JOSEF

CARR, ESTRELLITA
ROMEIS, KARL HEINZ
DE WAL, GERHARD
HUBERT, JOHANNES
DIEHL, FRANK

WOLF, GUNTHER
BANNIZA, HORST-UDO
HUNSINGER, FRIEDRICH
ERNST, ROLAND

VOM HOFE, LAURENT
GUSE, PETER
RUDOLPH, KARLHEINZ
SCHROERS, MARTIN
SCHUSTER,

STINGL, WERNER
LANG, FALK

KAUR, WOLFGANG
WERNER, JORG
SCHEINDL, RICHARD
DITZEL, GUNTER
GAUDES, JORG
SCHONHAUER, TIMO
MULLER-FEHLAU,
BIEN, REINHOLD
WENZEL, WERNER

SLG WILHELM TELL

SLG BGS - BAPO RHEIN / MAIN
SLG EDERTAL

SLG WILHELM TELL

SLG 1500 FFM.-SV FECHENHEIM
SLG FULDA - RHON

SLG 1500 FFM.-SV FECHENHEIM
SLG BGS - BAPO RHEIN / MAIN
SLG BGS - BAPO RHEIN / MAIN
SLG LUDWIGSAU

SLG SPANGENBERG

SLG BGS - BAPO RHEIN / MAIN
SLG KORLE

Einzelmitglied

SLG LUDWIGSAU

SLG LUDWIGSAU

SLG LUDWIGSAU

SLG LUDWIGSAU

SLG OHMTAL

SLG SPANGENBERG

SLG MUNZENBERG

SLG MUNZENBERG

SLG EDERTAL

SLG MUNZENBERG

SLG SPANGENBERG

SLG LUDWIGSAU

SLG 1500 FFM.-SV FECHENHEIM
SLG OHMTAL

SLG OHMTAL
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18030
5451
2201

25833

20401

13746

20597

16737
5808

11375

24006
5602
4397

10124

22548

12752

21974

18650

24168

17385

25887

16217
4770

25725

22943

24563

20403

24242

25669
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125
125
125
124
124
121
120
119
118
117
117
116
116
114
112
112
112
111
107
106
104
102
99
84
79
68
58
55
47



